DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK
CITY OF PORTLAND
This is to certify that * 217 COMMERCIAL STREET Located At 217 COMMERCIAL
Job lD: 2011-04-741-FAFS CEL: 032 - - V - 005 - 00 I - - - - ­
has permission to affect Emergency repairs/ replace an existing fire alarm system
provided that the person or persons, firm or corporation accepting this permit shall comply with all of the provisions of
the Statues of Maine and of the Ordinances of the City of Portland regulating the construction, maintenance and use of
the buildings and structures, and of the application on file in the department.

Structure Details
Structure: Loc id 000004859 Alt id 003538
Occupancy Type Code:
Structure Type Code Structure Status Type Square Footage Estimated Value Address
Industrial Building 6 6534 217 COMMERCIAL STREET WEST
Longitude Latitude GIS X GIS Y GIS Z GIS Reference User Defined Property Value
0 0 M
Structure: Loc id 000047232 Alt id T25440
IOccupancy Type Code:
1
Job Summary Report
Job 10: 2011-04-741-FAFS
Ree0rt generated on Apr 6,2011 10:22:17 AM Page 2... ­
Structure Type Code
CONVERSION
Structure Status Type
6
Square Footage
6534
Estimated Value
Longitude
0
Latitude
0
GIS X
M
GIS Y GIS Z GIS Reference
Structure: Loc id 000050556 Alt id T25440
Occupancy Type Code:
Structure Type Code Structure Status Type Square Footage Estimated Value
CONVERSION 6 0
Longitude Latitude GIS X GIS Y GIS Z GIS Reference
0 0 M
Permit #: 20112491
Address
217 COMMERCIAL STREET WEST
User Defined Property Value
1
Address
217 COMMERCIAL STREET WEST
User Defined Property Value
Permit Data
Location Id Structure Description Permit Status Permit Description Issue Date Reissue Date Expiration Date
4860 Warehouse Initialized Install new panel - repairs to eXisting
Inspection Details
Inspection Id Inspection Type Inspection Result Status Inspection Status Date Scheduled Start Timestamp Result Status Date Final Inspection Flag
Fees Details
Fee Code Charge Permit Charge Permit Charge Adj Payment Receipt Payment Payment Adjustment PaymentAdj
Description Amount Adjustment Remark Date Number Amount Amount Comment
Job Valuation Fees $90.00
Permit #: 20112492
Permit Data
Location Id Structure Description Permit Status Permit Description Issue Date Reissue Date Expiration Date
4860 Warehouse Initialized Fire Alarm electrical repairs
Inspection Details
Inspection Id Inspection Type Inspection Result Status Inspection Status Date Scheduled Start Timestamp Result Status Date Final Inspection Flag

.....................................
.:::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::.
Ordering Information
Siemens BuildingTechnologies, Inc.
B Fernwood Road • Florham Park, NJ 07932
Tel: (973) 593-2600 • Fax: (973) 593-6670
Web: www.faradayfirealarms.com
11/06 2M SBT/IG November 2006 - Supersedes sheet dated 11/04
WARNING -The information contained in this document is intended only as a summary and
is subject to change without notice.The devices described in this document have specific
instruction sheets which cover various technical, limitation and liability information. Copies
of these instruction sheets and Ihe General Product Warning and limitations Document,
which also containS important information, are provided with the product and are available
from the Manufacturer. Information contained in these documents should be consulted
before specifying or using the product. For further information or assistance concerning
particular problems contact the Manufacturer.
Options
MPC-6000 Single Loop Addressable Fire Alarm Panel, Red
MPC-6000 Single Loop Addressable Fire Alarm Panel, Black
RDC-2 Remote Annunciator 500-648980FA
NPE-l Transformer to expand NAC power 500-649120FA
SRU-2 RS-485 Relay Card 500-649308FA
SRE-8 8 Relay Extender 500-649337FA
SLU-2 RS-485 LED Driver Card (16 Outputs) 500-649307FA
SLE-16 16 LED Driver Extender 500-649339FA
FAE-21 ACC. Enclosure for RS-485 Devices 500-401403014FA
MPC-DACT Dialerfor MPC-6000 and MPC-7000 500-649330FA
CT-1K CityTie Module for MPC-6000 and MPC-7000 500-649336FA
SFTK-6R Semi-FlushTrim for MPC-6000, Red 500-648955FA
SFTK-6B Semi-FlushTrim for MPC-6000, Black 500-648954FA
Model RDC-2 Remote 80 Character LCD Annunciator
Features
·80 character, alphanumeric backlit display
• Mounts to 6 gang or 12411 surface box

Mounting
Single gang box
Ordering Information
Model Description Part No.
Single Action Stations
PM6700 (RMS-1 P-KL) Station, N.D., Pigtails 500-648504FA
PM6608 (RMS-1 T-KL) Station, N.D.,Terminals 500·648505FA
Dual Action Stations
PM6696 (RMS-2T-LP-KL) Station, (2) N.D.,Terminals 500-648507FA
Pre-Signal/General Alann Stations
PM6695 (RMS-H-KS-KL) N.D. Pre-sig, N.D.Terminals 500-648265FA
Weatherproof Stations
PM6699 (RMS-2T-WP-KL) (2) N.D.Terminals 500-648266FA
Accessories
PM6698 (BB) Surface Back Box, Interior 500-648506FA
PM7601 Glass Rods (pack of 10) 500-648245FA
10531 (STl11301 Cover, surface mount wlhorn 500-648563FA
10538 (ST111301 Cover, flush mount, wi horn 500-648591 FA
10539 (STI1200) Cover. flush mount, wlo horn 500-648253FA
"1II111~~
Siemens BuildingTechnologies, Inc.
8 Fernwood Road • Florham Park, NJ 07932
Tel: (973) 593-2600 • Fax: (973) 593-6670